Crusty Undies Football League
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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Dago

PIMPS

1-BUC 2-PAC

Shit Happens

Always Angrys
Massapequa Mud Dogs

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

1-BUC 2-PAC

Hogbodies

Always Angrys

Baby Retard

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

1-BUC 2-PAC

Hogbodies

Always Angrys

Baby Retard

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

Shit Happens

Trouble Makers

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

1-BUC 2-PAC

Trouble Makers

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

1-BUC 2-PAC

Shit Happens

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

Shit Happens

Trouble Makers

80
101
131
107
137
139

108
164
105
152
147
148

136
139
121
156
112
167

121
139
96
91
94
78

103
175

91
157
123
134

164
143
95
94
95
157

127
162
93
66
97
111

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bucs Fan
Matzah Balls
Hogbodies
Trouble Makers
Baby Retard
The Pink Tacos

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

Shit Happens

Trouble Makers
Massapequa Mud Dogs
The Pink Tacos

Matzah Balls

PIMPS

Trouble Makers

Shit Happens

The Pink Tacos
Massapequa Mud Dogs

1-BUC 2-PAC
Hogbodies
Massapequa Mud Dogs
The Pink Tacos

Always Angrys

Baby Retard

Hogbodies

Shit Happens

Always Angrys

Baby Retard
Massapequa Mud Dogs
The Pink Tacos

The Pink Tacos
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Trouble Makers
Hogbodies

Always Angrys

Baby Retard

Massapequa Mud Dogs
Baby Retard
Hogbodies

1-BUC 2-PAC

The Pink Tacos

Always Angrys
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129
116
125
139
158
123

129
89
52

104

100

112

90
153
122
115
186
105

118
109
137
94
99
87

129
125
118

72
126
107

153
133
103
114
103

97

122
128
168
118
128
116
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

1-BUC 2-PAC

Hogbodies

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

1-BUC 2-PAC

Hogbodies

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

Hogbodies

Trouble Makers

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

Hogbodies

Shit Happens

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team Dago

PIMPS

1-BUC 2-PAC

Shit Happens

Always Angrys

Massapequa Mud Dogs

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

1-BUC 2-PAC

Hogbodies

Always Angrys

Baby Retard

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Team Dago

Bucs Fan

1-BUC 2-PAC

Hogbodies

Always Angrys

Baby Retard

126
140

83
120
134
170

110
119
189
108

93
115

108
124
100

95
133
107

86
97
97
105
101
73

154
165

75
135
137
123

124
112
124
173
101
135

79
107
83
148
107
98

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Shit Happens

Trouble Makers

The Pink Tacos

Always Angrys

Baby Retard
Massapequa Mud Dogs

Trouble Makers

Always Angrys

Shit Happens
Massapequa Mud Dogs
The Pink Tacos

Baby Retard

Baby Retard

The Pink Tacos

1-BUC 2-PAC

Shit Happens

Always Angrys
Massapequa Mud Dogs

Always Angrys

1-BUC 2-PAC

Baby Retard

Trouble Makers

The Pink Tacos
Massapequa Mud Dogs

Bucs Fan
Matzah Balls
Hogbodies
Trouble Makers
Baby Retard
The Pink Tacos

PIMPS

Matzah Balls

Shit Happens

Trouble Makers
Massapequa Mud Dogs
The Pink Tacos

Matzah Balls

PIMPS

Trouble Makers

Shit Happens

The Pink Tacos
Massapequa Mud Dogs
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86
134
130
132
123
136

150
130

96
118
149
153

124
98
92

102

141
92

88
149
88
72
105
94

84
111
142

96
163
176

146

84
153
126
116
139

114
110
156
118
142
116
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Baby Retard

Bucs Fan

1-BUC 2-PAC

PIMPS

Team Dago

Trouble Makers

Always Angrys

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Baby Retard

The Pink Tacos

1-BUC 2-PAC

Matzah Balls

Trouble Makers

Shit Happens

Always Angrys

153
113
130
142
124
190

102
132

94
108
108
108

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hogbodies

The Pink Tacos
Massapequa Mud Dogs
Shit Happens

Matzah Balls

Bucs Fan

Hogbodies
Massapequa Mud Dogs
PIMPS

Team Dago
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130
92
94
86

124

109
125
100
107
165



